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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТРИФОНОВ Дмитрий РОС  1  1  1  2  V  0 0.167 -12 9 6
ЧЕРНЕНКО Богдан РОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 2
РЗАЕВ Арсений РОС  V  0  0  1  V  1 0.333 -8 10 5
ЖАРКОВ Александр МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
АЮПОВ Евгений МОО  V  3  V  2  V  3 0.500 2 20 4
ЗНАЧКОВ Валерий КРА  1  0  1  2  3  1 0.000 -16 8 7
КУНЦ Егор ВРЖ  V  2  V  1  V  V 0.667 6 19 3

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГАТАУЛЛИН Дмитрий МОО  X  3  V  2  V  V 0.600 7 17 2
ГОНЧАРОВ Михаил РОС  F  F  F  F  F  F forfait 7
АЮПОВ Роман МОО  V  X  V V3 V  V 1.000 8 19 1
ШКРИОБА Илья РОС  1  X  0  1  1  0 0.000 -17 3 6
БОРОВЛЕВ Александр ВРЖ V3  X  2  V  0  V 0.600 1 13 4
КУЗНЕЦОВ Максим МОО  0  X  3  V  V  V 0.600 5 15 3
САВЕНКОВ Егор РОС  2  X  3  V  2  1 0.200 -4 12 5

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИЯЗОВ Максим РОС  1  0  V  0  2  0 0.167 -14 7 6
КОСНИЧЕВ Дмитрий МОО  V V3  V  1  V  1 0.667 5 17 4
ТОКАРЕВ Евгений РОС  V  0 V3  0  1  0 0.333 -8 8 5
МЕЗИН Тимофей ВРЖ  1  1  1  0  0  1 0.000 -19 4 7
АЗАРЕНКОВ Алексей МОО  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 13 21 2
ПАПИЛИН Тимофей МОО  V  2  V  V  V  2 0.667 8 20 3
БУЛАШЕНКО Станисл РОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 15 23 1

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЙШЕНКУЛОВ Абай МОО  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 19 2
ДОНСКОЙ Максим МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
КЫЗИМ Арсений МОО  2  2  V  3  1 0.200 -6 12 4
ПАПОВЯН Эдуард РОС  0  2  2  V  3 0.200 -6 11 5
ЧЕПЕЛЬ Ярослав РОС  1  0  V  1  0 0.200 -13 6 6
СМИРНОВ Роман ВРЖ  2  0  V  V  V 0.600 2 14 3

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СБЫТОВ Иван РОС  2  0  1  3  V 0.200 -9 10 6
КРАШЕННИКОВ Вяче РОС  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 10 19 1
ГРИЦКЕВИЧ Павел РОС  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 8 19 2
ШАЙМУРАТОВ Амир МОО  V  2  2  V  V 0.600 5 16 3
ТИТОВ Александр МОО  V  1  2  1  V 0.400 -6 12 4
ИЛЬИН Елисей ВРЖ  3  0  V  1  3 0.200 -8 11 5
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТЕПИКИН Никита РОС  V  V  V  3  1 0.600 8 16 3
ЖУКОВ Семен РОС  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6
КОСМАТЫХ Даниил ВРЖ  0  V  1  0  0 0.200 -12 5 5
ТОКАРЕВ Виктор ВРЖ  0  V  V  1  0 0.400 -4 9 4
МОРОЗОВ Иван МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
МУХА Кирилл МОО  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 14 19 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЖАРКОВ Алекса МОО 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
2 ДОНСКОЙ Макс МОО 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
2 МОРОЗОВ Иван МОО 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
4 АЮПОВ Роман МОО 1.000 8 19 квалифицирован
5 БУЛАШЕНКО Ст РОС 0.833 15 23 квалифицирован
6 ЧЕРНЕНКО Богд РОС 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
7 АЗАРЕНКОВ Але МОО 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
8 МУХА Кирилл МОО 0.800 14 19 квалифицирован
9 БЕЙШЕНКУЛОВ МОО 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован
9 КРАШЕННИКОВ РОС 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован

11 ГРИЦКЕВИЧ Пав РОС 0.800 8 19 квалифицирован
12 ПАПИЛИН Тимо МОО 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
13 КУНЦ Егор ВРЖ 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
14 КОСНИЧЕВ Дми МОО 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован
15 ТЕПИКИН Никит РОС 0.600 8 16 квалифицирован
16 ГАТАУЛЛИН Дм МОО 0.600 7 17 квалифицирован
17 ШАЙМУРАТОВ МОО 0.600 5 16 квалифицирован
18 КУЗНЕЦОВ Макс МОО 0.600 5 15 квалифицирован
19 СМИРНОВ Роман ВРЖ 0.600 2 14 квалифицирован
20 БОРОВЛЕВ Алек ВРЖ 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован
21 АЮПОВ Евгений МОО 0.500 2 20 квалифицирован
22 ТОКАРЕВ Викто ВРЖ 0.400 -4 9 квалифицирован
23 ТИТОВ Александ МОО 0.400 -6 12 квалифицирован
24 РЗАЕВ Арсений РОС 0.333 -8 10 квалифицирован
25 ТОКАРЕВ Евгени РОС 0.333 -8 8 квалифицирован
26 САВЕНКОВ Егор РОС 0.200 -4 12 квалифицирован
27 КЫЗИМ Арсений МОО 0.200 -6 12 квалифицирован
28 ПАПОВЯН Эдуар РОС 0.200 -6 11 квалифицирован
29 ИЛЬИН Елисей ВРЖ 0.200 -8 11 квалифицирован
30 СБЫТОВ Иван РОС 0.200 -9 10 квалифицирован
31 КОСМАТЫХ Дан ВРЖ 0.200 -12 5 квалифицирован
32 ЧЕПЕЛЬ Ярослав РОС 0.200 -13 6 квалифицирован
33 ТРИФОНОВ Дми РОС 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
34 НИЯЗОВ Максим РОС 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
35 ЗНАЧКОВ Валер КРА 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
36 ШКРИОБА Илья РОС 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
37 МЕЗИН Тимофей ВРЖ 0.000 -19 4 выбывший
38 ЖУКОВ Семен РОС 0.000 -19 1 выбывший
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